
3x16A

3x125A
3x63A
3x32A
18x220V

3x32A

3x32A

3x32A
3x16A

TALLINN

TARTU

Tõusu tn

Va
lli

kr
aa

vi
 tn

Va
lli

kr
aa

vi
 tn

elekter

WC- valmidus, kanalisatsioon

vesi

tualetid

3x63A
3x32A
3x16A

3x125A
3x63A
3x32A
powerlock

3x16A
3x16A

3x63A

3x16A

3x32A
3x16A

põranda ja ülemise tribüüni kõrguste vahe 6720mm

esinejatemaja kõrgus 9000mm
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